E-6A
FEATURES:
Backsplash has tile edge for ease of installation.
Sink bowls are 3/4” coved corner and meet NSF requirements
Rolled Rim Edge for additional strength.
10”x14 Sink Bowls are 10” deep.
14”x16”, 15”x15”, 16”x20” & 18”x18” Sink Bowls are 12” deep.
18”x24” & 24”x24” Sink Bowls are 14” deep.

Additional
Strength
Item #:                     Qty #:
Model #:
Project #:
Customer Service Available To Assist You 1-800-645-3166 8:30 am - 8:00 pm E.S.T.
For Orders & Customer Service:
Email: customer@advancetabco.com or Fax: 631-242-6900
For Smart Fabrication™ Quotes:
Email: smartfab@advancetabco.com or Fax: 631-586-2933
	 	 Length	 Width	 Bowl Size	 Bowl	 Drbd. Length	 # of	 Drbrd.	 	 Aprox.
	 MODEL #	 L	 W	 A & B	 Depth	 C	 Drbrds.	 Location	 Wt	 Cubes
	 FE-3-1515-PX	 50”	 20 3/4”		  12”	 N/A	 0	 None	 95 Ibs.	 25
	 FE3-1515-15RorL-PX	 62 1/2”	 20 3/4”		  12”	 15”	 1	 R or L	 105 Ibs.	 31
	 FE3-1515-15RLPX	 75”	 20 3/4”		  12”	 15”	 2	 R & L	 115 Ibs.	 31
	 FE-3-1620-PX	 53”	 25 3/4”		  12”	 N/A	 0	 None	 88 lbs.	 25
	 FE3-1620-18RorL-PX	 68 1/2”	 25 3/4”		  12”	 18”	 1	 R or L	 96 Ibs.	 38
	 FE3-1620-18RLPX	 84”	 25 3/4”		  12”	 18”	 2	 R & L	 105 lbs.	 42
	 FE-3-1812-PX	 59”	 23 3/4”		  12”	 N/A	 0	 None	 90 lbs.	 22
	 FE3-1812-18RorL-PX	 74 1/2”	 23 3/4”		  12”	 18”	 1	 R or L	 102 lbs.	 29
	 FE3-1812-18RLPX	 90”	 23 3/4”		  12”	 18”	 2	 R & L	 110 lbs.	 42
	 FE3-1812-24RLPX	 102”	 23 3/4”		  12”	 24”	 2	 R & L	 149 lbs.	 46
	 FE3-1824-18RLX	 90”	 29 3/4”		  14”	 18”	 2	 R & L	 240 lbs.	 47
	 FE3-1824-24RLPX	 102”	 29 3/4”		  14”	 24”	 2	 R & L	 250 lbs.	 54
	 FE3-2424-24RLPX*	 120”	 29 3/4”		  14”	 24”	 2	 R & L	 340 lbs.	 67
	 FE-3-1014-PX	 35”	 19 3/4”		  10”	 N/A	 0	 None	 85 lbs.	 18
	 FE3-1014-15RLPX	 60”	 19 3/4”		  10”	 15”	 2	 R & L	 98 lbs.	 22
	 FE3-1416-12RLPX	 66”	 21 3/4”		  12”	 12”	 2	 R & L	 92 lbs.	 42
  * Requires Two Faucets
S
P
A